2024 4 for the Fourth

Run Host: Jill Young

Place

Name
1 Greg Peterson
2 Karen Smith
3 Kurt Barkei

4 Matthew Schautz

5 Tommy Engram
6 Thomas Fannin
7 Jenna Sembrat
8 Timothy Baker
9 Duane Christy
10 Karen Henry
11 Erica Barkei
12 Alex Cauwels
13 Jill Young
14 Nina Smeltzer
15 Rob Storey
16 Nathan Boyer
17 Mark Knetzer
18 Chi-Chin Wu
19 Offie Clark
20 Tamar Rodney
21 Bill Sangtinette
22 Sarah Romano
23 Kathi Morlock
24 Joni Bates
25 Pat Walsh
26 Mike Trott

27 Allyson Santorelli

28 Hugh McCusker
29 Phil Anderson

Participants

Madison Storey
Katie Peterson

Time

26:48 1 Male
28:30 1 Female
31:56 2 Male
32:09 3 Male
35:32

35:35

36:16 2 Female
36:36

37:45

38:26 3 Female
39:52

39:59

43:55

44:17

44:37

46:00

47:34

48:24

49:19

49:48

50:02

50:23

53:12

53:12

53.57

55:02

56:00

56:47

1:.07:17

29:17 2 Miles
47:00 3 Miles



